CLASS NAME
0-51cc (4-6)
0-51cc (4-6)
0-51cc (4-6)
0-51cc (4-6)
0-51cc (4-6)
0-51cc (4-6)
0-51cc (4-6)

0-51cc (7-8)
0-51cc (7-8)
0-51cc (7-8)
0-51cc (7-8)
0-51cc (7-8)
0-51cc (7-8)
0-51cc (7-8)

51-65cc Beg (7-11)
51-65cc Beg (7-11)
51-65cc Beg (7-11)
51-65cc Beg (7-11)
51-65cc Beg (7-11)
51-65cc Beg (7-11)
51-65cc Beg (7-11)
51-65cc Beg (7-11)
51-65cc Beg (7-11)
51-65cc Beg (7-11)
51-65cc Beg (7-11)
51-65cc Beg (7-11)
51-65cc Beg (7-11)
51-65cc Beg (7-11)
51-65cc Beg (7-11)

51-65cc (7-11)
51-65cc (7-11)

66-85¢ (9-15)
66-85¢ (9-15)
66-85¢ (9-15)
66-85¢ (9-15)
66-85¢ (9-15)

79-150cc Supermin
79-150cc Supermin
79-150cc Supermin
79-150cc Supermin
79-150cc Supermin

Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women

86-Open A

Date
10/23/2016
10/23/2016
10/23/2016
10/23/2016
10/23/2016
10/23/2016
10/23/2016

10/23/2016
10/23/2016
10/23/2016
10/23/2016
10/23/2016
10/23/2016
10/23/2016

10/23/2016
10/23/2016
10/23/2016
10/23/2016
10/23/2016
10/23/2016
10/23/2016
10/23/2016
10/23/2016
10/23/2016
10/23/2016
10/23/2016
10/23/2016
10/23/2016
10/23/2016

10/23/2016
10/23/2016

10/23/2016
10/23/2016
10/23/2016
10/23/2016
10/23/2016

10/23/2016
10/23/2016
10/23/2016
10/23/2016
10/23/2016

10/23/2016
10/23/2016
10/23/2016
10/23/2016
10/23/2016
10/23/2016

10/23/2016
10/23/2016
10/23/2016
10/23/2016
10/23/2016
10/23/2016
10/23/2016

10/23/2016

POINTS FINISH LAPS TIME #

30
25
21
18
16
15
14

30
25
21
18
16
15
14

30
25
21
18
16
15
14
13

30
25
21
18
16

30
25
21
18
16

30
25
21
18
16
15

30
25
21
18
16
15
14

30
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15
13
13
12
9

17
17
16
16
15
15

16
16
16
16
15
15
15
15
14
13
13
12
12
10
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11
11
10
10
10

10

46.23
46.54

51.24
51.33
47.5
49.11
49.06

49.59
51.49
453
48.46
47.41

47.33
50.35
47.57
55.42
55.53
48.16

107.6
111.3
112.5
110.1
110.3
113.2
33

106.6

21
447
2B
19
911
516
28B

88
28
14
44
16

103
5
122
112
132
111
150
220
114/196
127
29
24/44
129
447
88

135
32

336

318
16
46

75
44

329
29

410
440
409
821
499

35
42
45
43
41
73
97

65

AMA #
3157721
2235940
3241255
3251664
2235990
2235957
2273320

2230152
2190035
2235984
3247678
3172598
2239810
2205327

3065998
2230152
2112271
3028380
2162558
3225268
2235952
2162526
3247678
3295577
2235956
3172598
3047027
2235940
2190035

2827501
2111840

2189729
899856

1103280
2021771
2191223

861354

2082886
3172960
2011105
2235955

2235906
228740

2827695
2254269

3311379

261981
529088
613068
832567
778283
1094550
271453

864357

FIRST
AUSTIN
KADE
BEAU
ASHTEN
COOPER
EASTIG
BENTLEY

LEVI
AYDEN
BRADY
JAKE
KAYDEN
JACK
WALKER

RILEY
LEVI

KYLE
LANE
CAMERON
DAVIN
ETHAN
FINN
JAKE
ALEXZANDER
PEYTON
KAYDEN
TRISTYN
KADE
AYDEN

COLE
GRAYSON

JAYSON
ELIJAH
EASTON
LAKE
KEEGAN

TOMMY
KANE
KYLE
TREVOR
TYLER

RILEY
DARCIE
SUSAN
ROCHELLE
ASHLEY
EMILY

coLT
SHANE
MATT
DARREN
BARRY
WYATT
ANDRUE

COLTON

LAST
BURNS
HEILMAN
GARETSON
TRITSCH
LAIR
BUSCH
WHIPPLE

FORTUNE
WHITE
DILLBECK
HASTEN
KUEHL
ALLGEYER
GARETSON

ROBERTS
FORTUNE
WALKER
DAVIS
WALKER
SHIKE
FOX
LOHF
HASTEN
MCCANN
HANSEN
KUEHL
WHIPPLE
HEILMAN
WHITE

MORGAN
PLOWMAN

CRAWFORD
BERRYMAN
MORGAN
PLOWMAN
WEIMER

FORTUNE
ULVE
ROBERTS
KEOGH
WHIPPLE

WALTERS
GRAHAM
CREEK
LONGSTRETH
HALL
LINDEMANN

CONVERSE
KLIMEK
MCDONALD
CARLSON
SULZBERGER
BARNETT
REMLEY

ZUIDEMA

CITY
PEORIA
GENESEO
ALBANY
BARTONVILLE
ALEXIS
MILAN
COLONA

STERLING

STERLING

NORTH HENDERSON
MONMOUTH
MORRISON

ALEXIS

ALBANY

EAST PEORIA
STERLING
GENESEO
CARLINVILLE
GENESEO
ALEXIS

JOLIET
TAYLOR RIDGE
MONMOUTH
BARTONVILLE
COLONA
MORRISON
COLONA
GENESEO
STERLING

ROCK FALLS
WAVERLY

ROCK FALLS
SILVIS
ROCK FALLS
WAVERLY
ERIE

STERLING
STERLING
MORRISON
COLONA
COLONA

TAMPICO
LEWISTOWN
TAYLORVILLE
FRUITLAND
CANTON
DAVENPORT

ALPHA
TONICA
COLONA
LONG GROVE
MUSCATINE
ALEDO
MORRISON

MORRISON

ST.

IL
w
IL
IL
IL
IL

IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
w

IL
IL
IL
IL
IL



86-Open A

Vet 30+A
Vet 30+A
Vet 30+A
Vet 30+A

Sen 40+A
Sen 40+A
Sen 40+A
Sen 40+A

SS 50+A
SS 50+A
SS 50+A

86-2508
86-2508B
86-2508
86-2508B
86-2508
86-2508B

251-Open B
251-Open B
251-Open B
251-Open B
251-Open B
251-Open B
251-Open B
251-Open B
251-Open B

Vet 30+B
Vet 30+B
Vet 30+B
Vet 30+B

Sen 40+B
Sen 40+B
Sen 40+B

SS 50+B
SS 50+B
SS 50+B
SS 50+B

86-200C
86-200C
86-200C
86-200C
86-200C
86-200C
86-200C
86-200C
86-200C
86-200C
86-200C
86-200C
86-200C
86-200C
86-200C
86-200C
86-200C

10/23/2016

10/23/2016
10/23/2016
10/23/2016
10/23/2016

10/23/2016
10/23/2016
10/23/2016
10/23/2016

10/23/2016
10/23/2016
10/23/2016

10/23/2016
10/23/2016
10/23/2016
10/23/2016
10/23/2016
10/23/2016

10/23/2016
10/23/2016
10/23/2016
10/23/2016
10/23/2016
10/23/2016
10/23/2016
10/23/2016
10/23/2016

10/23/2016
10/23/2016
10/23/2016
10/23/2016

10/23/2016
10/23/2016
10/23/2016

10/23/2016
10/23/2016
10/23/2016
10/23/2016

10/23/2016
10/23/2016
10/23/2016
10/23/2016
10/23/2016
10/23/2016
10/23/2016
10/23/2016
10/23/2016
10/23/2016
10/23/2016
10/23/2016
10/23/2016
10/23/2016
10/23/2016
10/23/2016
10/23/2016

25

30
25
21
18

30
25
21
18

30
25
21

30
25
21
18
16
15

30
25
21
18
16
15
14
13
12

30
25
21
18

30
25
21

30
25
21
18
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10
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10

10

11
10
10
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112.1

114.4

114.5

107.1
103

115.1

108.6

118.2
73

109.2
105.3
106.5

110.4
105.4
108.4
106.4
113.5
118.1

1141
115.2
110.5
112.2
112.4
109.1
109.5
117.3

111.4
113.1
105.3
106.2

112.4
116

116.1
105.6
108.3
109.2

94.38
97.04
99.02
99.59
100.1
90.08
91.46
93.2
93.28
94.47
95.37
97.29
101.5
102.3
100.2
91.02
60

150

03
48
499
403/18

682
44
777
189/606

619
658
667

6
10/303
29
164
5
351

89/207
928
124

85/209
299
265

10
44
898

501
526
518
529

507
200
798

18

3S

59
3061

970/170
127
909

214/44
339/8
4
75
336
318
12
701
923
16
18X
29
421
905

557732

2082885
2235961
853130
926251

397607
676004
249411
2112278

470630
607018
266535

861354
856175
833996
2726731
2193959
405201

2061987
884876
833997
580777
2238497
2098047
2278404
901742
2219883

2239800
2954176
434788

1067273

471591
2255962
414818

2087051
800788
202673
748556

895543

869056

2941114
3172960
2189729
2097869
2082886
899856

1103280
2237547
2162538
859046

2021771
853094

2235955
2206804
1986159

JARRED

KYLE
JEREMY
coby
BRAE

RANDY
BRIAN
JEFF
GREG

WALLY
TIM
KEVIN

TOMMY
TRISTON (TJ)
TANNER
WYATT
NATHAN
CHRIS

NOLAN

TYLER
CHRISTOPHER
DAN

ALEX

DEREK
DARREN

JAKE

ADAM

JARAMIE
ADAM
RAMIE
MICHAEL

JASON
MICHAEL
CARL

DAVID
DALE
TOM
MARK

JAMES
JACOB
JHADYN
KYLE
JAYSON
GAIGE
KANE
ELIJAH
EASTON
AUGUSTUS
SHANE
RYAN
LAKE
GAVYN
TYLER
COLLIN
URIAH

HALL

ULVE

oTT

TOAL
WILLIAMS

SOUTHARD

STUDNIARZ
KALLEMEYN
BLAESING

MIKA
FARRELL
FINEFIELD

FORTUNE
NEES
WHIPPLE
EDWARDS
BIELEMA
CABALLERO

BLAESING
DWYER
BOWLES
SMITH
HARMON
ROBERTS
FESCO
WROBLEWSKI
WHITE

BROWN
DHAMER
FOX
ROBINSON

KEDZIE
FREEMAN
BESCH

KLIMEK
SMITH
DESORT
CABALLERO

ADKISSON
ROSSMILLER
WALKER
ROBERTS
CRAWFORD
KRAMER
ULVE
BERRYMAN
MORGAN
LINKE
SWANSON
FARRELL
PLOWMAN
WILLIAMS
WHIPPLE
KEDZIE
SCHREUR

SHERMAN

STERLING
PERU
GALESBURG
DAVENPORT

SPRINGFIELD
TINLEY PARK
LEMONT

MUSCATINE

ELIZABETH
LA GRANGE
BOURBONNAIS

STERLING
ALEDO
COLONA
EDWARDS
FULTON
ORLAND HILLS

MUSCATINE
ANDOVER
ALPHA
TAMPICO
MAPLE PARK
EAST PEORIA
LASALLE
OGLESBY
STERLING

STERLING
GENEVA
JOLIET
CARLINVILLE

SUGAR GROVE
PROPHETSTOWN
WEST CHICAGO

TONICA
MUSCATINE
AURORA
ORLAND HILLS

ROSEVILLE
MOLINE
MORRISONVILLE
MORRISON
ROCK FALLS
DIXON
STERLING

SILVIS

ROCK FALLS
MORRISON
GENESEO
LAGRANGE PARK
WAVERLY
DAVENPORT
COLONA

SUGAR GROVE
KIRKLAND

IL
IL
IL

IL
IL

IL
IL
IL

IL
IL
IL

IL
IL
IL
IL

IL
IL
IL

IL
IL
IL



86-200C
86-200C

201-Open C
201-Open C
201-Open C
201-Open C
201-Open C
201-Open C
201-Open C
201-Open C
201-Open C
201-Open C
201-Open C

Vet 30+C
Vet 30+C
Vet 30+C
Vet 30+C
Vet 30+C

Sen 40+C
Sen 40+C
Sen 40+C
Sen 40+C
Sen 40+C
Sen 40+C
Sen 40+C
Sen 40+C
Sen 40+C

4 Wheel A
4 Wheel A
4 Wheel A
4 Wheel A
4 Wheel A
4 Wheel A
4 Wheel A
4 Wheel A
4 Wheel A
4 Wheel A
4 Wheel A

4 Wheel B
4 Wheel B

4 Wheel C
4 Wheel C
4 Wheel C
4 Wheel C
4 Wheel C

4 Wheel 30+
4 Wheel 30+
4 Wheel 30+
4 Wheel 30+

10/23/2016
10/23/2016

10/23/2016
10/23/2016
10/23/2016
10/23/2016
10/23/2016
10/23/2016
10/23/2016
10/23/2016
10/23/2016
10/23/2016
10/23/2016

10/23/2016
10/23/2016
10/23/2016
10/23/2016
10/23/2016

10/23/2016
10/23/2016
10/23/2016
10/23/2016
10/23/2016
10/23/2016
10/23/2016
10/23/2016
10/23/2016

10/23/2016
10/23/2016
10/23/2016
10/23/2016
10/23/2016
10/23/2016
10/23/2016
10/23/2016
10/23/2016
10/23/2016
10/23/2016

10/23/2016
10/23/2016

10/23/2016
10/23/2016
10/23/2016
10/23/2016
10/23/2016

10/23/2016
10/23/2016
10/23/2016
10/23/2016

30
25
21
18
16
15
14
13
12
11
10

30
25
21
18
16

30
25
21
18
16
15
14
13
12

30
25
21
18
16
15
14
13
10
11
12

30
25

30
25
21
18
16

30
25
21
18
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44
60

91.17
93.15
95.56
96.12
102.2
92.07
95.51
96.29
97.12
97.2
103.3

99.41
99.53
91.1
94.09
96.04

99.48
90.07
92.15
94.16
96.48
99.3
92.28
93.35
62

80.1
82.04
74.01

75.3
75.54

78.7
78.21
75.39

81.05
80.51

79.56

76.33

81.17
53
39

76.02

78.55

76.22
58

329 2011105
999 2235960
817 3020198
899 3273355
877 2014383
94 2254273
837 2177384
899 2235964
104/872 3147075
388 959693
43X 3135691
821 2237548
59 2237549
1027 3088079
1025 1104935
1024 2731277
146 428835
886 3262336
122 3141673
2002 3090503
707 958793
2061 683100
1057 2098048
2001 2186481
3046/103 878291
2013 649973
409 2827695
182 885658
47 2272385
431 2858228
136 1096325
27 2234846
120 891761
102 2944269
83 258026
781 6520710
407 2193970
4 2117279
122 2834045
101 899146
295 3251678
299 3302644
299 3173059
16 3253025
237 2235967
312 2509055
333 356645
29 2189741
112 2193988

TREVOR
JACK

BRANDON
BRIAN
PATRICK
TAYLOR
DAVID
WESLEY
KYLE
EVAN
TAITE
LANCE
LUCAS

WILLIAM
DUNCAN
JOSIAH
NICK
ERIC

JEFF
MIKE
DARIN
CRAIG
MATT
KEVIN
SAM
GREGORY
SUSAN

SHEA
RILEY
JUSTIN
JOSEPH
MIKE
CHRIS
BRET
BRET
JASON
MATT
CHASE

BRENT
JEREMY

ZION
JASEN
GLENN
JAIDEN
SEAN

KEVIN
SCOTT
JOHN
ED

KEOGH
NAGLE

GRIFFITHS
GOERDT
HIRSCHMAN
MANON
FLACK
SCHMIDGALL
LINDEMANN
KEENER
GALLAGHER
LONGSTRETH
ROBERTS

DE CICCO
GRAY
SCHREUR
TOAL
SMITH

ELLINGSWORTH

STUTZMAN
KEENER
REED
HUGHES
PURL
ADKISSON
BROWN
CREEK

DICKSON
BRUEGGEMAN
JOHNSON
NEMITZ
GIEBELSTEIN
BARNES
DAEHLER
HARRIS
WATT
IBURG
HUBBARD

COYLE
CARLYLE

KAHLER
TAGHAN
ROY
WITMER
COYLE

JOHNSON
MCDANIELS
SWANK
BOYD

COLONA
PERU

KINCAID
TIPTON
PRINCETON
FULTON

DES PLAINES
EUREKA
DAVENPORT
PERU

SOLON
FRUITLAND
GENESEO

HOMER GLEN
ORLAND PARK
KIRKLAND
GALESBURG
DAVENPORT

HANNIBAL
MAPLE PARK
UTICA

STANDARD CITY

HILLSDALE
ANDOVER
ROSEVILLE
NORMAL
TAYLORVILLE

EAST PEORIA
SHIPMAN
DURAND
DAVENPORT
DAVENPORT
COAL VALLEY
ROCKFORD
MILAN

WEST BRANCH
DUBUQUE
ROCK FALLS

EAST PEORIA
COAL VALLEY

DAVENPORT
EAST PEORIA
PEORIA
STERLING
EAST PEORIA

FARMER CITY
CARLINVILLE

ROCK ISLAND
ROCK ISLAND

IL
IL
IL
IL

MO
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL



